
2024 U.S. OLYMPIC TEAM TRIALS- DAY 4 (6PM)

Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Female (EF110kg) HARO NOELLE STX

GONZALEZ ESMERALDA SW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI STEVENSON CORNELIUS MA

VA

NJ

NCA

GULF

HOPE KEVIN

CHODASH ALDEN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

WOLPER JONATHON

LEON ALEX

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Female (EF110kg) PATRICIO SHEELYN HI

TOVAR LOPEZ MARIANA CO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA WOLPER JONATHON NJ

SW

MA

VA

PV

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

GAMEZ ROLAND

HOPE KEVIN

CHODASH ALDEN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Female (EF119kg) BROWN-EL SA' RAI GA

PATRICIO SHERA MAE HI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA SW

GULF

MI

NCA

VA

GAMEZ ROLAND

LEON ALEX

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

WOLPER JONATHON

CHODASH ALDEN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Female (EF119kg) HAMPTON JASMINE MI

RODRIGUEZ JEWRY GULF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ ROLAND NCA

PV

VA

MA

NJ

WOLPER JONATHON

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CHODASH ALDEN

HOPE KEVIN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Female (EF125kg) FERNANDEZ ALEXANDER GULF

KELLY VALENCIA GA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA WOLPER JONATHON VA

PV

SW

NJ

MI

CHODASH ALDEN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

GAMEZ ROLAND

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Female (EF125kg) SOTO ELISE MET

MARTINEZ SIERRA CO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX NCA

NJ

MA

PV

VA

WOLPER JONATHON

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

HOPE KEVIN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CHODASH ALDEN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Female (EF132kg) JOHNSON KENISHA SEA

MILES ANGIELKIA NGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE KEVIN VA

GULF

MI

NJ

SW

CHODASH ALDEN

LEON ALEX

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

GAMEZ ROLAND

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite Female (EF132kg) GREER LISA CO

HALL KARLA NV

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE KEVIN MI

PV

NCA

GULF

SW

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

WASHINGTON LATASHA

WOLPER JONATHON

LEON ALEX

GAMEZ ROLAND

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Female (EF146kg) CARRASCO ARIANA CO

SUTTLES STACIA MAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA GULF

NJ

MI

VA

MA

LEON ALEX

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

CHODASH ALDEN

HOPE KEVIN

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Female (EF165kg) ROBINSON ONDREA PNW

FORKINS CHRISTINE SEA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX MI

NCA

NJ

PV

SW

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

WOLPER JONATHON

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

WASHINGTON LATASHA

GAMEZ ROLAND

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Female (EF165kg) HALVORSEN TALIA IL

PETROGLIA JILLIAN MET

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN MA

NJ

PV

GULF

MI

HOPE KEVIN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

WASHINGTON LATASHA

LEON ALEX

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12 Youth Male (YM106kg) CORREA DONAVAN HI

OTERO YEDRIAN FL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTERNAN PATRICK MI

PV

NJ

SW

SEA

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

WASHINGTON LATASHA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

GAMEZ ROLAND

REESE SHAWN

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 13 Youth Male (YM119kg) CHANCE EMMANUEL NJ

ORDONEZ RAMON NJ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA WOLPER JONATHON GULF

MA

VA

SW

MI

LEON ALEX

HOPE KEVIN

CHODASH ALDEN

GAMEZ ROLAND

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

14 14 Youth Male (YM125kg) MUNOZ JERIMIAH MAT

LUTHER MARCUS PV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX NJ

MI

SW

SEA

NCA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

GAMEZ ROLAND

REESE SHAWN

WOLPER JONATHON

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 15 Youth Male (YM132kg) NIMO MESIAH SW

CAMACHO RENE GULF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN MA

PV

MI

SEA

NCA

HOPE KEVIN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

REESE SHAWN

McTERNAN PATRICK

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 16 Youth Male (YM147kg) ALMAJDI AHMED SW

BLANCAS ALDO WI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ MUHAMMAD AKBAR NCA

VA

NCA

PV

GULF

WOLPER JONATHON

CHODASH ALDEN

McTERNAN PATRICK

WASHINGTON LATASHA

LEON ALEX

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Youth Male (YM156kg) ROSS MALACHI MOV

ORTIZ JASIAH MAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ ROLAND NJ

NCA

SEA

MI

MA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

McTERNAN PATRICK

REESE SHAWN

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

HOPE KEVIN

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 18 Youth Male (YM165kg) HARRIS RUFFIN SCA

BANUELOS DAMIAN SCA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA REESE SHAWN VA

NCA

GULF

PV

MI

CHODASH ALDEN

WOLPER JONATHON

LEON ALEX

WASHINGTON LATASHA

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 19 Youth Male (YM176kg) LUGO ELIJAH GA

WASHINGTON ANTHONY MI

RED RSC R1 2:11

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ MUHAMMAD AKBAR NCA

PV

MA

SW

GULF

McTERNAN PATRICK

WASHINGTON LATASHA

HOPE KEVIN

GAMEZ ROLAND

LEON ALEX

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


