

2024 U.S. OLYMPIC TEAM TRIALS- DAY 4 (6PM)



Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Elite Female (EF110kg)	RED BLUE	HARO NOELLE GONZALEZ ESMERALDA		STX SW	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MI	STEVENSON CORNELIUS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA NJ NCA	HOPE KEVIN CHODASH ALDEN MUHAMMAD AKBAR WOLPER JONATHOI LEON ALEX			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	2	Elite Female (EF110kg)	RED BLUE	PATRICIO SHEELYN TOVAR LOPEZ MARIANA		HI CO	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NCA	WOLPER JONATHON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW MA VA	MUHAMMAD AKBAR GAMEZ ROLAND HOPE KEVIN CHODASH ALDEN WASHINGTON LATA			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	3	Elite Female (EF119kg)	RED BLUE	BROWN-EL SA' RAI PATRICIO SHERA MAE		GA HI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PV	WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF MI NCA	GAMEZ ROLAND LEON ALEX STEVENSON CORNI WOLPER JONATHOI CHODASH ALDEN			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	4	Elite Female (EF119kg)	RED BLUE	HAMPTON JASMINE RODRIGUEZ JEWRY		MI GULF	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SW	GAMEZ ROLAND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV VA MA	WOLPER JONATHOI WASHINGTON LATA CHODASH ALDEN HOPE KEVIN MUHAMMAD AKBAR	SHA		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
5	5	Elite Female (EF125kg)	RED BLUE	FERNANDEZ ALEXANDER KELLY VALENCIA		GULF GA	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NCA	WOLPER JONATHON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV SW NJ	CHODASH ALDEN WASHINGTON LATA GAMEZ ROLAND MUHAMMAD AKBAR STEVENSON CORNI			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
6	6	Elite Female (EF125kg)	RED BLUE	SOTO ELISE MARTINEZ SIERRA		MET CO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ MA PV	WOLPER JONATHOI MUHAMMAD AKBAR HOPE KEVIN WASHINGTON LATA CHODASH ALDEN			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
7	7	Elite Female (EF132kg)	RED BLUE	JOHNSON KENISHA MILES ANGIELKIA		SEA NGR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MA	HOPE KEVIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF MI NJ	CHODASH ALDEN LEON ALEX STEVENSON CORNI MUHAMMAD AKBAR GAMEZ ROLAND			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
8	8	Elite Female (EF132kg)	RED BLUE	GREER LISA HALL KARLA		CO NV	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	MA	HOPE KEVIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV NCA GULF	STEVENSON CORNI WASHINGTON LATA WOLPER JONATHOI LEON ALEX GAMEZ ROLAND	SHA		30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27



2024 U.S. OLYMPIC TEAM TRIALS- DAY 4 (6PM)



Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
9	9	Elite Female (EF146kg)	RED BLUE	CARRASCO ARIANA SUTTLES STACIA		CO MAT	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: PV	WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI VA	LEON ALEX MUHAMMAD AKBAF STEVENSON CORN CHODASH ALDEN HOPE KEVIN			26:30 26:30 26:30 27:29 27:29
10	10	Elite Female (EF165kg)	RED	ROBINSON ONDREA		PNW				
10	10	Lille I emale (Li 100kg)	BLUE	FORKINS CHRISTINE		SEA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA NJ PV	STEVENSON CORN WOLPER JONATHO MUHAMMAD AKBAF WASHINGTON LATA GAMEZ ROLAND	N R		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	11	Elite Female (EF165kg)	RED BLUE	HALVORSEN TALIA PETROGLIA JILLIAN		IL MET	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: VA	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ PV GULF	HOPE KEVIN MUHAMMAD AKBAF WASHINGTON LATA LEON ALEX STEVENSON CORN	SHA		30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	12	Youth Male (YM106kg)	RED	CORREA DONAVAN		HI				
		3,	BLUE	OTERO YEDRIAN		FL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: NCA	McTERNAN PATRICK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV NJ SW	STEVENSON CORN WASHINGTON LATA MUHAMMAD AKBAF GAMEZ ROLAND REESE SHAWN	SHA		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
13	13	Youth Male (YM119kg)	RED	CHANCE EMMANUEL		NJ	RED	WP	4:1	
10	10	Touth Male (TMTTONG)	BLUE	ORDONEZ RAMON		NJ	TIED	**1	7.1	
		Referee	: NCA	WOLPER JONATHON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA VA SW	LEON ALEX HOPE KEVIN CHODASH ALDEN GAMEZ ROLAND STEVENSON CORN	ELIUS		29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28
14	14	Youth Male (YM125kg)	RED BLUE	MUNOZ JERIMIAH LUTHER MARCUS		MAT PV	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI SW SEA	MUHAMMAD AKBAF STEVENSON CORN GAMEZ ROLAND REESE SHAWN WOLPER JONATHO	ELIUS		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
15	15	Youth Male (YM132kg)	RED BLUE	NIMO MESIAH CAMACHO RENE		SW GULF	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee	: VA	CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV MI SEA	HOPE KEVIN WASHINGTON LATA STEVENSON CORN REESE SHAWN McTERNAN PATRIC	ELIUS		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
16	16	Youth Male (YM147kg)	RED BLUE	ALMAJDI AHMED BLANCAS ALDO		SW WI	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee		MUHAMMAD AKBAR	Judge 1:		WOLPER JONATHO		7.1	28:29
		. 1010100			Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	VA	CHODASH ALDEN McTERNAN PATRIC			28:29 28:29



2024 U.S. OLYMPIC TEAM TRIALS- DAY 4 (6PM)



Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corr	ner Name	Se	eed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	Youth Male (YM156kg)	RED BLU		IALACHI ASIAH		MOV MAT	RED	WP	5:0
		Re	eferee: SW	GAMEZ R	Judgi Judgi Judgi	e 1: e 2: e 3: e 4: e 5:	NCA SEA MI	MUHAMMAD AKE McTERNAN PATE REESE SHAWN STEVENSON COI HOPE KEVIN	IICK	30:27 30:26 30:27 29:28 29:28
18	18	Youth Male (YM165kg)	RED BLU	_	RUFFIN OS DAMIAN		SCA SCA	BLUE	WO	
		Re	eferee: SEA	REESE SH	Judgi Judgi Judgi	e 1: e 2: e 3: e 4: e 5:	NCA GULF PV	CHODASH ALDEI WOLPER JONATH LEON ALEX WASHINGTON LA STEVENSON COI	HON TASHA	- - - -
19	19	Youth Male (YM176kg)	RED BLU		LIJAH IGTON ANTHONY		GA MI	RED	RSC	R1 2:11
		Re	eferee: NJ	MUHAMM	Judgi Judgi Judgi	e 1: e 2: e 3: e 4:	PV MA	McTERNAN PATE WASHINGTON LA HOPE KEVIN GAMEZ ROLAND LEON ALEX	_	- - - -

LEGEN	ID							
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points	